The Outpost Bar & Grill, 9705 Lookout Trail Centertown, MO 65023, Pulled: 05/01/2025 11:57:48

Settings: Date Range: 07/16/2018 -07/22/2018 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Appetizers Beer Beverage Burgers Default Category Liquor Pizza Sandwiches Wine
Uncategorized

Item Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

Bud Lt $3.50 248.0 $2.36 $0.00 $586.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Wings $1.25 156.0 $0.75 $0.00 $117.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

HH Miller Lt $3.50 115.0 $2.40 $0.00 $276.50 View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Natural Lite $2.00 80.0 $2.00 $0.00 $160.00, View Transactions

W

View Transactions
Bud $3.50 54.0 $2.54 $0.00 $137.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Fountain Soda $2.50 42.0 $1.00 $0.00 $42.00, View Transactions

W

View Transactions
Captain $6.75 35.0 $4.14 $5.00 $145.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

1.00 $1.00 31.0 $1.00 $0.00 $31.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Stag $2.00 25.0 $1.84] $0.00 $46.00, View Transactions
View Transactions
5.00 $5.00 22.0 $5.00 $0.00 $110.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

il

4.00 $4.00 20.0 $4.00 $0.00 $80.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Draft Bud Lt $3.50 18.0 $2.39 $0.00 $43.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Grey Goose $8.75 16.0 $5.22 $3.50 $83.50| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Pitcher $12.00 12.0 $9.00 $0.00 $108.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W



Mushroom & Swiss Burger|

Tater Tots

Black & Blue Burger

UV Vodka

Bud Select

Draft Stag

Jager

Supreme 14

Chicken Strips

Rum Chata

CARB- Liss

Shot 2.00

Grilled Ham & Cheese

Well Vodka

HH Summer Shandy

$10.00

$3.50

$10.00

$6.75

$3.00

$3.50

$7.75

$18.00

$9.00

$6.75

$5.00

$2.00

$6.00

$3.50

$3.00

8.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

$6.33

$2.50

$6.45

$4.55

$2.27

$2.50

$5.00

$17.00

$6.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.33

$6.33

$3.80

$3.00

$16.00

$0.00

$14.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.00

$1.50

$0.00

$76.00

$27.50

$71.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$136.00

$48.00

$28.00

$18.00

$14.00

$38.00

$19.00

$15.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions |
View Transactions
View Transactions |

View Transactions

i




3.00 buckEt

Zing zang bloody

Bacardi

Grilled/crispy chickn

Onion Rings Basket

Jalapeno Poppers

Guacamole Burger

Fireball

$2.50

$2.00

Crown VEGAS

4.00

Well Rum

Titos

Old Charter

$17.00

$7.00

$7.75

$10.00

$9.00

$7.00

$8.00

$5.75

$2.50

$2.00

$7.00

$4.00

$4.75

$7.75

$6.75

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

$15.00

$5.00

$4.25

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.67

$4.00

$2.50

$2.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.50

$5.00

$4.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00

$20.00

$17.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$17.00

$12.00

$7.50

$4.00

$10.00

$10.00

$7.00

$10.00

$8.00

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘

View Transactions

(0 A




Aviatlon $6.00 2.0 $5.00 $0.00 $10.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

i

Well Rum $3.50 2.0 $3.50 $0.00 $7.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Cuervo $5.00 2.0 $4.00 $0.00 $8.00 View Transactions

W

View Transactions
Supreme 10 $14.00 2.0 $11.00 $0.00 $22.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

COD Sandwich $6.00 1.0 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00[ View Transactions
View Transactions
Grl Hamburger Steak $10.00 1.0 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Taco 14 $18.00 1.0 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Rupplemintz $6.00 1.0 $5.50 $0.50 $5.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Well Gin $4.75 1.0 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50[ View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Casamigo $6.00 1.0 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00, View Transactions

W

View Transactions
Kessler $4.00 1.0 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00( View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Kraftig $3.00 1.0 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

il

HH $11 Bucket $10.00 1.0 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00, View Transactions

fr—

55.00 55.00 50.00 55.00 o Transacuons

fr—

CustomItems /Fee | [ 00 | $0.00 $0.00 so00 |




